FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

this box if no longer subject to	
n 16. Form 4 or Form 5	

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287

Check

BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC

(First)

NY

(State)

(Last)

(Street) **NEW YORK**

(City)

724 FIFTH AVENUE

9TH FLOOR

(Middle)

10019

(Zip)

U obligat	n 16. Form ions may c tion 1(b).				File							urities Exchan Company Act		of 1934			ll ll		r response:	0.5
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* BROADWOOD PARTNERS LP				<u>Q</u>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol QUESTCOR PHARMACEUTICALS INC [QCOR]									5. Relationship of R (Check all applicable X Director Officer (giv			10%	Issuer Owner r (specify		
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC. 724 FIFTH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/29/2014									belo	w)		belov	v)	
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10019					4.	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)		(Sta		Zip)	Jan Davis		- C-		^			\:	£ 5	20006	.:	. 0	- d			
Date			2. Transact	ion	2A. Exe	. Deemed ecution Date,		3.		4. Securities	Acquire	Acquired (A) or D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		5. Amo Securit Benefic Owned	unt of ties cially Following	Foi (D)	Ownership rm: Direct) or Indirect (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price			eu ction(s) 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock			01/29/2014				S ⁽¹⁾		25,000	D	\$66.0	\$66.095 ⁽²⁾ 2,		751,660		D ⁽⁴⁾				
Common	Stock				01/29/2014		4		S		0	D	\$(\$0		2,751,660		I	Footnote ⁽⁵⁾	
Common	Stock				01/30/2014		4		S ⁽¹⁾		25,000	D			2,7	2,726,660		D ⁽⁴⁾		
Common Stock			01/30/2014		1		S		0	D	\$0 2,		2,7	2,726,660		I	Footnote ⁽⁵⁾			
Common	Stock															<u> </u>	,183		D ⁽⁶⁾	
			Та	ıble II								posed of, convertib				Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Convers or Exerc Price of Derivativ Security	ion ise /e	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execu	eemed ition Date, h/Day/Year)		Transaction Code (Instr.				te Exe ration I th/Day		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirec (I) (Instr.	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)
						Code	e V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares						
			Reporting Person* PARTNERS	<u>LP</u>																
		OOD	First) CAPITAL INC E, 9TH FLOOR	,	Middle)															
(Street)	ORK]	NY	1	0019															
(City)		(State)	(2	Zip)															
1. Name a	nd Addres	s of F	Reporting Person*																	

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* BRADSHER NEAL C								
(Last)	(Middle)							
C/O BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC.								
724 FIFTH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR								
(Street)								
NEW YORK	NY	10019						
,								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This transaction was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by Broadwood Partners, L.P. on November 13, 2013. Broadwood Partners, L.P. is a reporting person.
- 2. This constitutes the weighted average sale price. The prices range from \$66.00 to \$66.25. The Reporting Person will provide upon request by the Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- 3. This constitutes the weighted average sale price. The prices range from \$67.00 to \$67.14. The Reporting Person will provide upon request by the Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- 4. These securities are owned by Broadwood Partners, L.P.
- 5. The reported securities are directly owned by Broadwood Partners, L.P. and may be deemed beneficially owned by Broadwood Capital, Inc. as General Partner of Broadwood Partners, L.P. and Neal C. Bradsher as President of Broadwood Capital, Inc. Broadwood Capital, Inc. and Neal C. Bradsher are each a reporting person. Each of Broadwood Capital, Inc. and Neal C. Bradsher disclaim beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.
- 6. These securities are owned by Neal C. Bradsher.

Broadwood Partners, L.P., By:

Broadwood Capital, Inc., /s/ 01/31/2014

Neal C. Bradsher, President

By: Broadwood Capital, Inc., 01/2

01/31/2014

/s/ Neal C. Bradsher, President

/s/ Neal C. Bradsher, President 01/31/2014

** Signature of Reporting Person

<u>01/01/20</u>

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.